10.

11.

12.

13.

14.
15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

Position

General Manager

General Manager

Water System Manager

General Manager

Office Manager

Senior Water System Operator

General Manager

Field Manager

Lead Plant Operator
Water System Operator llI

Administration Manager

Water System Operator ||

Senior Crew Supervisor

Operator-Grade I
Water System Operator |

Plant Operator Il

Water System Operator I

Water System Operator Il

Operator-Grade I

Other Positions Held Special District

Sweetwater Springs Water
District

Valley of the Moon Water
District

Valley of the Moon Water
District

Forestville Water District

Timber Cove County Water
District

Valley of the Moon Water
District

Bodega Bay Public Utility
District

Sweetwater Springs Water
District

Forestville Water District

Valley of the Moon Water
District

Valley of the Moon Water
District

Valley of the Moon Water
District

Sweetwater Springs Water
District

Forestville Water District

Valley of the Moon Water
District

Bodega Bay Public Utility
District

Valley of the Moon Water
District

Valley of the Moon Water
District

Forestville Water District

Department

Admin

Administration

Operations

Administration

Administration

Operations

Public Works

Field

Operations

Operations

Administration

Operations

Field

Operations

Operations

Public Works

Operations

Operations

Operations

Total Wages

$180,066

$162,290

$132,572

$129,903
$122,253

$119,728

$117,214

$111,360

$109,660
$105,781

$105,109

$102,492

$99,419

$91,830
$90,456

$89,903

$88,675

$87.916

$86,176

Total Retirement

& Health

Contribution
$34,244
$46,988
$35,987

$22,939
$0

$37,347

$28,245

$37.616

$22,939
$29,489

$35,249

$35,315

$33,907

$28,275
$8,750

$33,577

$18,176

$35,171

$28,299



20.

21.

22.

23.

24,

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.
30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.
36.

37.

38.

Administrative Manager

General Manager

Instrumentation Tech

Maintenance Worker Il

Plant Operator Il

Maintenance Worker Ill

Woater Operator

Plant Operator Il

Maintenance Mechanic

Administration Assistant

Administrative Specialist

Volunteer

Crew Supervisor

Office Admin/Dist. Clerk

Water Service Field Rep

Administration Assistant

Account Clerk Il

Volunteer

Volunteer

Sweetwater Springs Water
District

Valley of the Moon Water
District

Bodega Bay Public Utility
District

Sweetwater Springs Water
District

Bodega Bay Public Utility
District

Sweetwater Springs Water
District

Timber Cove County Water
District

Bodega Bay Public Utility
District

Bodega Bay Public Utility
District

Forestville Water District

Valley of the Moon Water
District

Occidental Community Services

District

Sweetwater Springs Water
District

Bodega Bay Public Utility
District

Valley of the Moon Water
District

Forestville Water District

Sweetwater Springs Water
District

Occidental Community Services

District

Occidental Community Services

District

Admin

Administration

Public Works

Field

Public Works

Field

Operations

Public Works

Public Works

Administration

Administration

Occidental Community
Services District

Field

Public Works

Operations

Administration

Admin

Occidental Community
Services District

Occidental Community
Services District

$85,458

$85,176

$84,563

$82,044

$81,318

$80,184

$78,815

$73,667

$73,585

$70,238
$67,053

$66,875

$65,371

$62,852

$60,790

$59,229
$57,893

$56,380

$54,790

$33,336

$21,005

$30,312

$32,542

$14,643

$32,282

$0

$17,788

$29,763

$26,834
$33,707

$0

$32,978

$25,527

$33,301

$25,918
$31,715

$0

$0



39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44,

45.

46.

47.

48.

49,

50.

51.

52.

53.

54.

55.

56.

57.

Water System Operator ||

Utility Maintenance. Worker |

Maintenance Worker |

Office Admin/Customer Service

Finance Manager

Water Operator

Accounting Specialist

Maintenance Worker Trainee

Volunteer

Volunteer

Volunteer

General Manager

Account Clerk |

Maintenance Worker Trainee

Maintenance Worker Trainee

Volunteer

Operator

Volunteer

Councilmember

Valley of the Moon Water
District

Bodega Bay Public Utility
District

Sweetwater Springs Water
District

Bodega Bay Public Utility
District

Valley of the Moon Water
District

Timber Cove County Water
District

Valley of the Moon Water
District

Sweetwater Springs Water
District

Occidental Community Services
District

Occidental Community Services
District

Occidental Community Services
District

Sonoma Mountain County
Water District

Sweetwater Springs Water
District

Sweetwater Springs Water
District

Sweetwater Springs Water
District

Occidental Community Services
District

Sonoma Mountain County
Water District

Occidental Community Services
District

Windsor County Water District

Operations

Public Works

Field

Public Works

Finance

Operations

Finance

Field

Occidental Community
Services District

Occidental Community
Services District

Occidental Community
Services District

Sonoma Mountain
County Water District

Admin

Field

Field

Occidental Community
Services District

Sonoma Mountain
County Water District

Occidental Community
Services District

Town Council

$48,632

$48,115

$42,106

$40,220

$37,499

$32,700

$31,170

$25,045

$22,379

$20,091

$14,265

$13,800

$12,838

$11,821

$9,912

$9,628

$8,570

$8,448

$8,407

$20,496

$10,875

$23,161

$6,228

$3,187

$0

$7,297

$15,361

$0

$0

$0

$0

$3,016

$2,321

$1,621

$0

$0

$0

$10,812



58.

59.
60.

61.
62.

63.

64.

65.

66.

67.
68.

69.

70.

71.

72.

73.

74.

75.

76.

77.

Treasurer

Councilmember

Volunteer

Councilmember

Volunteer

Board Member

Board Member

Maintenance Worker Trainee

Board Member

Councilmember

Volunteer

Volunteer

Water Operator

Volunteer

Board Member

Volunteer

Volunteer

Volunteer

Board Member

Director

Timber Cove County Water
District

Windsor County Water District

Occidental Community Services
District

Windsor County Water District

Occidental Community Services
District

Valley of the Moon Water
District

Valley of the Moon Water
District

Sweetwater Springs Water
District

Valley of the Moon Water
District

Windsor County Water District

Occidental Community Services
District

Occidental Community Services
District

Timber Cove County Water
District

Occidental Community Services
District

Valley of the Moon Water
District

Occidental Community Services
District

Occidental Community Services
District

Occidental Community Services
District

Valley of the Moon Water
District

Russian River County Water
District

Administration

Town Council

Occidental Community
Services District

Town Council

Occidental Community
Services District

Board

Board

Field

Board

Town Council

Occidental Community
Services District

Occidental Community
Services District

Operations

Occidental Community
Services District

Board

Occidental Community
Services District

Occidental Community
Services District

Occidental Community
Services District

Board

Board Of Directors

$8,372

$7,844
$7,542

$7,172
$6,458

$6,011

$5,448

$5,445

$5,432

$4,196
$4,180

$3,701

$3,679

$3,407

$3,313

$2,535

$2,366

$1,806

$1,572

$1,300

$0

$10,574
$0

$2,274
$0

$0

$0

$1,278

$0

$7,850
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



78.

79.

80.

81.

82.

83.

84.

85.

86.

87.

88.

89.

90.
91.
92.
93.

94.

95.

96.

97.

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Volunteer

Board Member

Board Member

Director
Director
Director

Office Assistant

Volunteer

Director

Director

Volunteer

Meter Reader

Bodega Bay Public Utility
District

Bodega Bay Public Utility
District

Bodega Bay Public Utility
District

Bodega Bay Public Utility
District

Russian River County Water
District

Russian River County Water
District

Bodega Bay Public Utility
District

Russian River County Water
District

Russian River County Water
District

Occidental Community Services

District

Valley of the Moon Water
District

Sonoma Mountain County
Water District

Rains Creek Water District
Rains Creek Water District
Rains Creek Water District

Timber Cove County Water
District

Occidental Community Services

District

Camp Meeker Recreation and

Park District

Camp Meeker Recreation and

Park District

Occidental Community Services

District

Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Board Of Directors
Board Of Directors
Public Works
Board Of Directors
Board Of Directors
Occidental Community
Services District
Board

Board Member

Board Of Directors
Board Of Directors
Board Of Directors

Administration
Occidental Community
Services District

Board Member

Board Member

Occidental Community
Services District

$1,200

$1,200

$1,200

$1,200

$1,200

$1,200

$1,100

$1,100

$1,000

$864

$772

$600

$600
$600
$500
$500

$484

$360

$360

$328

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0
$0
$0
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



98.

99.
100.

Volunteer

Director

Volunteer

Occidental Community Services Occidental Community
District Services District

Rains Creek Water District Board Of Directors

Occidental Community Services Occidental Community
District Services District

$206

$200
$184

$0

$0
$0



