	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
1.	General Manager		Sweetwater Springs Water District	Admin	\$180,066	\$34,244
2.	General Manager		Valley of the Moon Water District	Administration	\$162,290	\$46,988
3.	Water System Manager		Valley of the Moon Water District	Operations	\$132,572	\$35,987
4.	General Manager		Forestville Water District	Administration	\$129,903	\$22,939
5.	Office Manager		Timber Cove County Water District	Administration	\$122,253	\$0
6.	Senior Water System Operator		Valley of the Moon Water District	Operations	\$119,728	\$37,347
7.	General Manager		Bodega Bay Public Utility District	Public Works	\$117,214	\$28,245
8.	Field Manager		Sweetwater Springs Water District	Field	\$111,360	\$37,616
9.	Lead Plant Operator		Forestville Water District	Operations	\$109,660	\$22,939
10.	Water System Operator III		Valley of the Moon Water District	Operations	\$105,781	\$29,489
11.	Administration Manager		Valley of the Moon Water District	Administration	\$105,109	\$35,249
12.	Water System Operator II		Valley of the Moon Water District	Operations	\$102,492	\$35,315
13.	Senior Crew Supervisor		Sweetwater Springs Water District	Field	\$99,419	\$33,907
14.	Operator-Grade II		Forestville Water District	Operations	\$91,830	\$28,275
15.	Water System Operator I		Valley of the Moon Water District	Operations	\$90,456	\$8,750
16.	Plant Operator II		Bodega Bay Public Utility District	Public Works	\$89,903	\$33,577
17.	Water System Operator II		Valley of the Moon Water District	Operations	\$88,675	\$18,176
18.	Water System Operator II		Valley of the Moon Water District	Operations	\$87,916	\$35,171
19.	Operator-Grade II		Forestville Water District	Operations	\$86,176	\$28,299

20.	Administrative Manager	Sweetwater Springs Water District	Admin	\$85,458	\$33,336
21.	General Manager	Valley of the Moon Water District	Administration	\$85,176	\$21,005
22.	Instrumentation Tech	Bodega Bay Public Utility District	Public Works	\$84,563	\$30,312
23.	Maintenance Worker III	Sweetwater Springs Water District	Field	\$82,044	\$32,542
24.	Plant Operator II	Bodega Bay Public Utility District	Public Works	\$81,318	\$14,643
25.	Maintenance Worker III	Sweetwater Springs Water District	Field	\$80,184	\$32,282
26.	Water Operator	Timber Cove County Water District	Operations	\$78,815	\$0
27.	Plant Operator II	Bodega Bay Public Utility District	Public Works	\$73,667	\$17,788
28.	Maintenance Mechanic	Bodega Bay Public Utility District	Public Works	\$73,585	\$29,763
29.	Administration Assistant	Forestville Water District	Administration	\$70,238	\$26,834
30.	Administrative Specialist	Valley of the Moon Water District	Administration	\$67,053	\$33,707
31.	Volunteer	Occidental Community Services District	Occidental Community Services District	\$66,875	\$0
32.	Crew Supervisor	Sweetwater Springs Water District	Field	\$65,371	\$32,978
33.	Office Admin/Dist. Clerk	Bodega Bay Public Utility District	Public Works	\$62,852	\$25,527
34.	Water Service Field Rep	Valley of the Moon Water District	Operations	\$60,790	\$33,301
35.	Administration Assistant	Forestville Water District	Administration	\$59,229	\$25,918
36.	Account Clerk II	Sweetwater Springs Water District	Admin	\$57,893	\$31,715
37.	Volunteer	Occidental Community Services District	Occidental Community Services District	\$56,380	\$0
38.	Volunteer	Occidental Community Services District	Occidental Community Services District	\$54,790	\$0

39.	Water System Operator II	Valley of the Moon Water District	Operations	\$48,632	\$20,496
40.	Utility Maintenance. Worker I	Bodega Bay Public Utility District	Public Works	\$48,115	\$10,875
41.	Maintenance Worker I	Sweetwater Springs Water District	Field	\$42,106	\$23,161
42.	Office Admin/Customer Service	Bodega Bay Public Utility District	Public Works	\$40,220	\$6,228
43.	Finance Manager	Valley of the Moon Water District	Finance	\$37,499	\$3,187
44.	Water Operator	Timber Cove County Water District	Operations	\$32,700	\$0
45.	Accounting Specialist	Valley of the Moon Water District	Finance	\$31,170	\$7,297
46.	Maintenance Worker Trainee	Sweetwater Springs Water District	Field	\$25,045	\$15,361
47.	Volunteer	Occidental Community Services District	Occidental Community Services District	\$22,379	\$0
48.	Volunteer	Occidental Community Services District	Occidental Community Services District	\$20,091	\$0
49.	Volunteer	Occidental Community Services District	Occidental Community Services District	\$14,265	\$0
50.	General Manager	Sonoma Mountain County Water District	Sonoma Mountain County Water District	\$13,800	\$0
51.	Account Clerk I	Sweetwater Springs Water District	Admin	\$12,838	\$3,016
52.	Maintenance Worker Trainee	Sweetwater Springs Water District	Field	\$11,821	\$2,321
53.	Maintenance Worker Trainee	Sweetwater Springs Water District	Field	\$9,912	\$1,621
54.	Volunteer	Occidental Community Services District	Occidental Community Services District	\$9,628	\$0
55.	Operator	Sonoma Mountain County Water District	Sonoma Mountain County Water District	\$8,570	\$0
56.	Volunteer	Occidental Community Services District	Occidental Community Services District	\$8,448	\$0
57.	Councilmember	Windsor County Water District	Town Council	\$8,407	\$10,812

58.	Treasurer	Timber Cove County Water District	Administration	\$8,372	\$0
59.	Councilmember	Windsor County Water District	Town Council	\$7,844	\$10,574
60.	Volunteer	Occidental Community Services District	Occidental Community Services District	\$7,542	\$0
61.	Councilmember	Windsor County Water District	Town Council	\$7,172	\$2,274
62.	Volunteer	Occidental Community Services District	Occidental Community Services District	\$6,458	\$0
63.	Board Member	Valley of the Moon Water District	Board	\$6,011	\$0
64.	Board Member	Valley of the Moon Water District	Board	\$5,448	\$0
65.	Maintenance Worker Trainee	Sweetwater Springs Water District	Field	\$5,445	\$1,278
66.	Board Member	Valley of the Moon Water District	Board	\$5,432	\$0
67.	Councilmember	Windsor County Water District	Town Council	\$4,196	\$7,850
68.	Volunteer	Occidental Community Services District	Occidental Community Services District	\$4,180	\$0
69.	Volunteer	Occidental Community Services District	Occidental Community Services District	\$3,701	\$0
70.	Water Operator	Timber Cove County Water District	Operations	\$3,679	\$0
71.	Volunteer	Occidental Community Services District	Occidental Community Services District	\$3,407	\$0
72.	Board Member	Valley of the Moon Water District	Board	\$3,313	\$0
73.	Volunteer	Occidental Community Services District	Occidental Community Services District	\$2,535	\$0
74.	Volunteer	Occidental Community Services District	Occidental Community Services District	\$2,366	\$0
75.	Volunteer	Occidental Community Services District	Occidental Community Services District	\$1,806	\$0
76.	Board Member	Valley of the Moon Water District	Board	\$1,572	\$0
77.	Director	Russian River County Water District	Board Of Directors	\$1,300	\$0

78.	Director		Bodega Bay Public Utility District	Public Works	\$1,200	\$0
79.	Director		Bodega Bay Public Utility District	Public Works	\$1,200	\$0
80.	Director		Bodega Bay Public Utility District	Public Works	\$1,200	\$0
81.	Director		Bodega Bay Public Utility District	Public Works	\$1,200	\$0
82.	Director		Russian River County Water District	Board Of Directors	\$1,200	\$0
83.	Director		Russian River County Water District	Board Of Directors	\$1,200	\$0
84.	Director		Bodega Bay Public Utility District	Public Works	\$1,100	\$0
85.	Director		Russian River County Water District	Board Of Directors	\$1,100	\$0
86.	Director		Russian River County Water District	Board Of Directors	\$1,000	\$0
87.	Volunteer		Occidental Community Services District	Occidental Community Services District	\$864	\$0
88.	Board Member		Valley of the Moon Water District	Board	\$772	\$0
89.	Board Member	Meter Reader	Sonoma Mountain County Water District	Board Member	\$600	\$0
90.	Director		Rains Creek Water District	Board Of Directors	\$600	\$0
91.	Director		Rains Creek Water District	Board Of Directors	\$600	\$0
92.	Director		Rains Creek Water District	Board Of Directors	\$500	\$0
93.	Office Assistant		Timber Cove County Water District	Administration	\$500	\$0
94.	Volunteer		Occidental Community Services District	Occidental Community Services District	\$484	\$0
95.	Director		Camp Meeker Recreation and Park District	Board Member	\$360	\$0
96.	Director		Camp Meeker Recreation and Park District	Board Member	\$360	\$0
97.	Volunteer		Occidental Community Services District	Occidental Community Services District	\$328	\$0

98.	Volunteer	Occidental Communit	y Services Occidental Community Services District	\$206	\$0
99.	Director	Rains Creek Water Dis	trict Board Of Directors	\$200	\$0
100.	Volunteer	Occidental Communit District	y Services Occidental Community Services District	\$184	\$0